GraftLink® ACL Reconstruction With
the ACL TightRope® II Fixation
Surgical Technique
02 I GraftLink® ACL Reconstruction With the ACL TightRope® II Fixation
ACL TightRope® II Implant
Flat-Out Better Adjustable-Loop Technology
The ACL TightRope II implant is the next evolution in adjustable cortical suspensory fixation. The new flat-tape
TightRope loop offers improved graft interface and handling characteristics during graft tensioning and greater

protect the tibial TightRope® loop.
GraftLink® ACL Reconstruction With the ACL TightRope® II Fixation I 13
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
ACL TightRope® II RT Implant, double loaded passing sutures AR-1588RT-2J
TightRope II ABS Implant AR-1588TN-20
TightRope II ABS Implant, open AR-1588TN-21
ABS Button, concave, 11 mm AR-1588TB-3
ABS Button, concave, 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
ABS Button, concave, 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
ACL Backup Fixation System, BioComposite AR-1593-BC
ACL Backup Fixation System, PEEK AR-1593-P
Instruments (FlipCutter® III Technique)
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter III Drill, 6 mm-12 mm AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
RetroConstruction Handle, side release AR-1510HR
Drill Guide Sleeve, stepped, 7 mm AR-1510FS-7
Drill Guide Sleeve, stepped, 10 mm AR-1204FDS-10
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 3.5 mm (predrill for FlipCutter drill) AR-1250F
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left AR-1510FL
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right AR-1510FR
Femoral ACL, tip to tip AR-1510F-01
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left, small angle AR-1510FLS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right, small angle AR-1510FRS
Tibial ACL Marking Hook, for RetroConstruction drill guide AR-1510T
Tibial ACL Drill Guide, pin tip AR-1510GT
Tibial Marking Hook ACL Guide, pin tip, small angle AR-1510GTS
Instruments (Medial Portal Technique)
Product Description Item Number
TightRope® Drill Pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed AR-1595TC
GraftPro® Graft Preparation System (AR-2950DS)
Product Description Item Number
GraftPro Board AR-2950D
GraftPro Posts AR-2950AP